
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Savides, Alexandros Leitershofen 7 8 5 12 10 30

Schmitt, Levin Leitershofen 5 9 7 0 11 27

Fischer, Valentin Augsburg 0 10 0 13 0 23

Deleroi, Yves Augsburg 7 0 6 8 4 21

Fähndrich, Richard Leitershofen 4 7 1 8 4 19

Ranke, Philipp Leitershofen 4 4 0 9 4 17

Sommer, Adrian Lechfeld 0 0 0 7 8 15

Wenzl, Felix Augsburg 0 0 3 5 6 14

Brown, Marlon Bad Wörishofen 1 4 1 6 1 11

Lichtinghagen, Karl Lechfeld 0 1 0 8 0 9

Kuhn, Manuel Dillingen 0 4 3 0 2 9

Magill, Connor Lechfeld 1 4 0 3 0 8

Schaefer, Julian Noel Leitershofen 3 1 0 2 3 8

Sovijarvi, Aleksi Augsburg 0 7 0 0 0 7

Gruber, Lucas Darius Leitershofen 0 2 0 3 0 5

Maurer, Valentin Leitershofen 0 0 3 0 0 3

Gleich, Bernado Leitershofen 0 0 2 1 0 3

Breneis, Felix Lechfeld 0 0 0 2 1 3

Heinkel, Luca Bad Wörishofen 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kuhn, Magdalena Bad Wörishofen 1 2 1 8 3 13

Teuber, Melina Leitershofen 2 0 2 7 4 13

Sailer, Anna Augsburg 0 0 7 0 0 7

Flögel, Sophie Miyabi Klingenburg 0 2 3 2 2 7

Nielander, Marie Augsburg 0 2 1 3 2 7

Schmidt, Marie Klingenburg 0 0 0 2 0 2

Eisenburger, Tanja Lechfeld 0 0 0 2 0 2

Hieber, Amaya Augsburg 0 0 0 0 1 1

Brutto Mädchen AK 12

Brutto Jungen AK 12
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Savides, Alexandros Leitershofen 20 22 19 21 23 66

Schmitt, Levin Leitershofen 18 23 20 0 21 64

Kuhn, Magdalena Bad Wörishofen 12 16 20 25 18 63

Brown, Marlon Bad Wörishofen 16 25 11 20 14 61

Teuber, Melina Leitershofen 17 0 27 16 15 60

Deleroi, Yves Augsburg 20 0 21 18 14 59

Ranke, Philipp Leitershofen 18 20 0 21 14 59

Flögel, Sophie Miyabi Klingenburg 0 16 23 14 15 54

Kuhn, Manuel Dillingen 0 20 16 0 15 51

Nieländer, Marie Augsburg 0 17 16 16 17 50

Fähndrich, Richard Leitershofen 16 0 11 20 14 50

Magill, Connor Lechfeld 15 16 0 17 13 48

Schaefer, Julian Noel Leitershofen 15 13 18 11 12 46

Lichtinghagen, Karl Lechfeld 10 14 0 22 0 46

Wenzl, Felix Augsburg 0 0 13 16 17 46

Sommer, Adrian Lechfeld 0 0 0 19 23 42

Fischer, Valentin Augsburg 0 16 0 16 0 32

Gruber, Lucas Darius Leitershofen 0 13 3 15 0 31

Gleich, Bernado Leitershofen 0 0 11 14 0 25

Maurer, Valentin Leitershofen 0 0 22 0 0 22

Breneis, Felix Lechfeld 0 0 0 12 9 21

Hieber, Amaya Augsburg 0 8 0 0 13 21

Schmidt, Marie Klingenburg 0 0 9 10 0 19

Sovijarvi, Aleksi Augsburg 0 15 0 0 0 15

Sailer, Anna Augsburg 0 0 15 0 0 15

Eisenburger, Tanja Lechfeld 0 0 0 12 0 12

Heinkel, Luka Bad Wörishofen 0 0 11 0 0 11

Netto AK 12
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